- : [ s [ I 3 T 3 I 3 T I :
REVISION HISTORY
Rev] oate | DESCRIPHON [ eco [ar
A IL@‘Z-R)Z?’; PRODUCTION RELEASE Tisse [ a

TTEMND, | STARTRAC PN INRAY PN DESCRIPTION aTY.
1 7300194 IN-B72012000 PAD SEATIN-B7201 1
7 7300216 IN-B75030800 PAD.FOOT FRAME WELDED 1
3 730-0233 IN-S10121500 SHROUD REAR/IN-5100 1
4 7306236 IN-S10121700 PIN, BELT ANCHOR 2
z 5 7306037 GB7OMI0-30A2-7ONL SCREW, M10x30, SHS.88 2
72 3 730-0246 N-521002200 PADBACK REST IN-52100 7
D5l 7 730-0292 IN-521003000 CAP_ARMS, IN-52100 2
Z 8 730-0383 STARTRACT LOGO STARTRAC 2
A 9 730-0385 CAUTION LABEL CAUTION PINCH POINT 2
Z. 10 730-0405 72554100 PLACARDINSTRUCTION N-54100 7
Z: i 730:0550 IN-S41000700 COUNTERBALANCE, IN-54100 1
2 2 730.0562 IN-D10132800 BUMPER STACK 50MM P
13 730.0565 80129500 GAP, END, HANDLE 2
1 730.0656 IN-551102100 CAP.50MM OD 2
15 7300662 iN-$21001300 WEIGHT STACK,GUIDE RALL 2
16 730-0673 GB2766005.22 150 15 RBB - 1025 - 14,5,NC, 14_68 2
17 730.0680 IN-D10154400 BELT GUIDEM19X30 1
18 7300702 IN-D10132800 SHROUD,UPPER p
3 730-0721 IN-551101000 PULLEY, 75MM 5
2 7300778 IN-510112000 BELT 1
7 7300819 IN-SH000100 WEIGHT STACKFRAME [
7 7300820 IN-541000200 CROSSBEAMUPPER FRAME 1
% 730-0821 N-541000300 ASSY MAIN FRAME 1
) 7300822 1-541000500 ASSY, SEAT POST, IN-64100 1
% 7300623 IN-541000600 CROSSBEAMLOWER FRAME 1
% 7300845 IN-521004800 SHROUD.MOUNTING U-STYLE,CLIP 5
7 730084 IN-533200800 SHAFT 25MM X 234 1
REPLACEWENTS 2 7300871 CNLMI0:300G2 SCREW,MI0X30 FHM.HK.SS 2
item StarTrac pin Descriph Toray o7 Sy 2 730-0885 GBATNBAZ-T0 NUT M6 JAMFEX.SS 2
55 730.0375 SHROUD, FRONT INS4100 TNSa00055 ; 30 7300801 GRTOMB-30A2-7ONL SCREW, MBX30, SHS.SS 1
7 730.0092 CAP.ARMS JN.52100 NS27003006 5 3 750-0892 GBTOME-55A2-70 SCREW,MBX55.5HS S8 [
7 7300216 PAD,FOOT FRAME, WELDED N ETET30500 5 2 730-08%6 GBITM8-16A2.70 SCREW,MBX16,SET,8S 3
3 7300194 PAD.SEATINET201 NETSCT550 : 3 730-0899 GBB18M6.12A2.70 SCREWMOX128HC.5S 2
3 7300033 SAROUD REARN-S5100 NS 3 3 730-0807 GBI310DGT2 WASHER MI0,SPLITLOCK 55 P
NA 730.0821 CEAD STRAP N ] 3 730-0908 GBI510A2T0 WASHER MIOFLAT S )
L : % 730010 GB95BA2-70 WASHER M8 BELLEVILLE S5 8
E 7300811 R 1642303 ADJUSTMENT HANDLE COMPRESSION SPING 1
19 730-0229 KIT, PULLEY REPLACEMENT, 76 PNLM10°63A2-70 1 % 7300913 HF3574000 BUMPER 1
MM, SINGLE NM10A2-70 1 39 7300330 N-B72010600 ASSY.EXTENSION ADJUSTMENT HANDLE 1
GB8510A2-70 2 40 730-0935 IN-B72011400 ASSY ADJUSTMENT HANDLE END,SLEEVE 1
2 7300215 IN-521002800 15.5FT 4 7300336 IN-B72011700 'ASSY.TUBE,INSERT,SLEEVE 2
KIT, BELT REPLACEMENT INS10121700 7 2 7300660 IN-875021300 CAP HANDLE GRIP.33MM 2
GB70MA0°30A2-70 1 B 7301072 iN-541000400 LEVERAGE ARM,U-SHAPE IN-54100 1
NA 730-0187 KIT, HARDWARE, IN-54100 NA NA W 730-1074 IN-541000800 LEVERAGE ARMRUBBER HAND GRIP SLEEVE 2
IN-D10132800 7 I3 730-1103 NMBAZ.70 NUTMB.NYLON PATCH,SS 1

18 730-0228 KIT, UPPER SHROUD PNLMB*20A2-70 3 % 730-1104 NM10A2-70 NUT M1ONYLON PATCH.SS [
GB958A2-70 3 7 730-1100 PNLM10-80A2:70 SCREWMOXE0,8H.5S 3
ASSY ENDCAP. 32MM INB75021300 3 8 730-1112 PNLMT0-130A2.70 SCREW, MI0x130_ BH, S8 5
42 730-0156 Ao IN-B75021600 2 49 7301118 PNLM10-30A2-70 SCREW, M10, BHC, HK_ SS 2
YZGB7710-32°3.2D52 1 50 7301119 PNLMI0-35A2-70 SCREW, M10x35, BH, S 3
IN-B72010600 1 - 51 7301121 PNLM10-45A2 SCREW,MI0X45 BHC.SS 2
N-B72011400 [nln TV 5 0122 PNLMT0-63A2:70 SCREW,M10X63 BHC.SS 7
39 730-0251 KT AD"UST"gfg HANDLE, IN- HF 1642508 1 s 5% @ﬁ@ {;‘, “"g’“g 5 5 5 7301138 PNLMB20A270 SCREWMBX20,8HC.55 6
4 GB70M8*'55A2-70 3 QE” ? g g: %;% I 54 730-1155 YZGB7710-32x3.2D82 SCREW, 10-32X3.2, SET 4
GBO58AZ-70 > s ““““me:‘:;‘mm':gm DOCUMEN'I”%S(?’A : _ﬂwg 55 7301334 730-1334 SHROUD,LNL,84100 1
IN-B72011700 2 UL THE FORATION CNTAHED HEREDI 62 Lot 56 730-1399 7301398 WSA-LNL,1801.8,15H 1
41 730-0213 KIT, SEAT SLEEVE, IN-B7502 GBATMBAZT0 3 ATORZED B RISE 0. 0 STAR TAC 57 730-1491 7301481 LABELINSTRUCTIONS LOCK NLOAD 1

GBB18ME™12A2-70 3 auss o VoA O LG MATERIAL TR P UNISEN, INC. DBA 14410 wytord Road
iN-541000700 1 wor [ETST TR SER BOM @ —6 CETELTT)  rvine CA 52605
730-0822 KIT, COUNTgf“%gLANCE, IN- PNLM10°45"45A2-70 2 FINE 4005 ] 2005 ] 201 | 2015 — —— .
1 gggglgﬁgg 28 oo X Loon | e0r | 202 | 00 {205 1208 Loz L A o OR STAR TRAG SLVER (SLVER (P FULLER) UPHOLERY COLORE e e -54100:-13BSS A
commse] |0z [ o | s [wo [ | @ | o5 | o | SOARTRACOREY (BT e TR " e IN,555,5HOULDER PRESS,LNL
c‘éi%g ~ ] 205 | st [wms]aes] s | 55| 8 Boror WA P A

5

] | 3

SCALE: 120 JSHEET 10F 1] SHEET SIZE: B__|

1






